
Position Plaque NOM Prénom Team Battice (1)     16/02/2020Magnée          22/03/2020Bilstain (1)    29/03/2020Bilstain (2)      01/05/2020Fourons        07/06/2020Melen         21/06/2020Andrimont        26/07/2020Retinne       09/08/2020Saive             22/08/2020Battice (2)     13/09/2020Houtain S/S        04/10/2020TOTAL

1 60 DONY Maxime Mont-St-Guibert 50 50

2 55 VAN HOOF Senne Heist op den Berg 47 47

3 56 DELFOSSE Sebastien Herve 45 45

4 47 HUYSMANS Glen Gierle 43 43

5 59 LOUIS Mathieu Tintigny 41 41

6 57 GROSDENT Jonathan Welkenraedt 40 40

7 61 STASSEN Renaud Hombourg 39 39

8 58 PASSELECQ Charles Antoine Jalhay 38 38

9 54 NAUMAN Andy Lanaken 37 37

10 62 STASSEN Cyrille Moresnet 36 36

11 63 XHAFLAIRE Gilles Plombières 35 35

Classement G-SKIN CUP 5 / SENIORS



Position Plaque NOM Prénom Team Battice (1)     16/02/2020Magnée          22/03/2020Bilstain (1)    29/03/2020Bilstain (2)      01/05/2020Fourons        07/06/2020Melen         21/06/2020Andrimont        26/07/2020Retinne       09/08/2020Saive             22/08/2020Battice (2)     13/09/2020Houtain S/S        04/10/2020TOTAL

1 154 LOTZ Stephan Maasmechelen 50 50

2 155 BROUCKMANS Yoni Tessenderlo 47 47

3 158 BAJOT Steve Stavelot 45 45

4 160 LAMBERT Regis Les Waleffes 43 43

5 159 MATIJEVIC Mario Attert 41 41

6 157 MANDERVELT Hans Tongeren 40 40

7 171 LOUPPE Vincent Chaudfontaine 39 39

8 103 VANHEESWYCK Bjorn Zonhoven 38 38

9 153 GOFFAUX Bruno Andenne 37 37

10 156 LA COLA Frédéric Amay 36 36

11 126 GOBBATO Agostino Bernried 35 35

12 152 GENGOU Vincent La Reid 34 34

Classement G-SKIN CUP 5 / VéTéRANS



Position Plaque NOM Prénom Team Battice (1)     16/02/2020Magnée          22/03/2020Bilstain (1)    29/03/2020Bilstain (2)      01/05/2020Fourons        07/06/2020Melen         21/06/2020Andrimont        26/07/2020Retinne       09/08/2020Saive               22/08/2020Battice (2)     13/09/2020Houtain S/S        04/10/2020TOTAL

1 971 GARNIER Thomas Rochefort 50 50

2 246 DETHIER Bastien Thimister 47 47

3 242 PIRET Gilles Villers-la-Ville 45 45

4 229 RADOUX Robin Wonck 43 43

5 244 GASPARD Matis Esneux 41 41

6 227 BAUWENS Aaron Eksaarde 40 40

7 245 NYSSEN Aloys Montzen 39 39

8 241 FONTAINE Robin Melen 38 38

Classement G-SKIN CUP 5 / MIX



Position Plaque NOM Prénom Team Battice (1)     16/02/2020Magnée          22/03/2020Bilstain (1)    29/03/2020Bilstain (2)      01/05/2020Fourons        07/06/2020Melen         21/06/2020Andrimont        26/07/2020Retinne       09/08/2020Saive             22/08/2020Battice (2)     13/09/2020Houtain S/S        04/10/2020TOTAL

1 154 LOTZ Stephan Maasmechelen 50 50

2 60 DONY Maxime Mont-St-Guibert 47 47

3 354 VAN VLAENDEREN Guillaume Esneux 45 45

4 971 GARNIER Thomas Rochefort 43 43

5 155 BROUCKMANS Yoni Tessenderlo 41 41

6 55 VAN HOOF Senne Heist op den Berg 40 40

7 56 DELFOSSE Sebastien Herve 39 39

8 246 DETHIER Bastien Thimister 38 38

9 158 BAJOT Steve Stavelot 37 37

10 242 PIRET Gilles Villers-la-Ville 36 36

11 47 HUYSMANS Glen Gierle 35 35

12 59 LOUIS Mathieu Tintigny 34 34

13 229 RADOUX Robin Wonck 33 33

14 350 BROUCKMANS Joachim Tessenderlo 32 32

15 353 HENNEN Diego Jalhay 31 31

16 371 GARNIER Thibault Rochefort 30 30

17 244 GASPARD Matis Esneux 29 29

18 160 LAMBERT Regis Les Waleffes 28 28

19 159 MATIJEVIC Mario Attert 27 27

20 352 BONIVER Julien Heusy 26 26

21 157 MANDERVELT Hans Tongeren 25 25

22 171 LOUPPE Vincent Chaudfontaine 24 24

23 57 GROSDENT Jonathan Welkenraedt 23 23

24 227 BAUWENS Aaron Eksaarde 22 22

25 103 VANHEESWYCK Bjorn Zonhoven 21 21

26 153 GOFFAUX Bruno Andenne 20 20

27 156 LA COLA Frédéric Amay 19 19

28 61 STASSEN Renaud Hombourg 18 18

29 58 PASSELECQ Charles Antoine Jalhay 17 17

30 355 HENRARD Colin Montzen 16 16

31 54 NAUMAN Andy Lanaken 15 15

32 126 GOBBATO Agostino Bernried 14 14

33 62 STASSEN Cyrille Moresnet 13 13

34 152 GENGOU Vincent La Reid 12 12

35 245 NYSSEN Aloys Montzen 11 11

36 63 XHAFLAIRE Gilles Plombières 10 10

37 241 FONTAINE Robin Melen 10 10

Classement G-SKIN CUP 5 / JPL



Position Plaque NOM Prénom Team Battice (1)     16/02/2020Magnée          22/03/2020Bilstain (1)    29/03/2020Bilstain (2)      01/05/2020Fourons        07/06/2020Melen         21/06/2020Andrimont        26/07/2020Retinne       09/08/2020Saive             22/08/2020Battice (2)     13/09/2020Houtain S/S        04/10/2020TOTAL

1 354 VAN VLAENDEREN Guillaume Esneux 50 50

2 350 BROUCKMANS Joachim Tessenderlo 47 47

3 353 HENNEN Diego Jalhay 45 45

4 371 GARNIER Thibault Rochefort 43 43

5 352 BONIVER Julien Heusy 41 41

6 355 HENRARD Colin Montzen 40 40

Classement G-SKIN CUP 5 / CADETS


